
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luke Sugden - (481731) - Hatfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.66 630 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

54.78 625 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

54.91 621 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

54.97 619 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1

55.09 615 F 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

55.09 615 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 1

55.29 608 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

55.44 603 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

55.57 599 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

55.86 590 H 14/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1

55.87 590 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

55.92 588 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

56.06 584 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

56.10 582 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

56.19 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 1

56.37 574 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 1

56.53 569 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.76 562 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

56.82 560 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

57.20 549 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

57.39 544 H 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

57.51 540 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

58.11 524 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

58.40 516 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:00.40 466 H 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

1:01.82 435 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.43 367 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Hatfield 3
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1:05.43 367 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Hatfield 3

1:08.04 326 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.97 619 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1

54.91 621 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

54.66 630 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

55.29 608 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

55.09 615 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 1

55.44 603 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

55.57 599 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

55.09 615 F 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

57.39 544 H 03/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

55.86 590 H 14/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1

54.78 625 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

55.92 588 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

57.20 549 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.10 582 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

55.87 590 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

56.06 584 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

56.37 574 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 1

56.19 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 1

56.53 569 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

56.82 560 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

57.51 540 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

56.76 562 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

58.40 516 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

58.11 524 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:00.40 466 H 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

1:01.82 435 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.43 367 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Hatfield 3

1:08.04 326 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1
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